
DEL VALLE CARDINALS        
2022 Track and Field Schedule 

 

DATE   MEET     TIME   LOCATION 
Saturday, Feb 12 Round Rock Quad Meet  8:00 AM  Dragon Stadium 

Saturday, Feb. 19 Lion Relays    8:00 AM  Leander HS 

Saturday, Feb.26 Bear Relays (JV/Varsity)  8:00 AM  Bastrop Memorial Stadium 

Saturday, Mar. 5 Dragon Relays (JV/Varsity)  8:00 AM  Dragon Stadium 

Friday, Mar. 11  KISD Relays (Varsity)   2:30 PM  Killeen HS  

Fri-Sat Mar. 25 & 26  Texas Relays     TBD   University of Texas 

Thursday, Mar. 31 Veterans Memorial Relays (JV)   4:30 PM  Del Valle HS 

Friday, Apr. 1  Veterans Memorial Relays (V)   3:30 PM  Del Valle Hs 

Saturday, April 9 JV District Meet   8:00 AM  Chaparral Stadium 

Wednesday, April 13 Varsity District 26-6A Meet  8:00 AM  Chaparral Stadium 

Thursday, Apr. 14 Varsity District 26-6A Meet  4:00 PM  Chaparral Stadium 

TBD   Area Track Meet   TBD   TBD 

Fri-Sat, Apr. 29 & 30 Region IV Track Meet   8:00 AM  Heroes Stadium (SA, TX) 
 
Fri-Sat, May 13 & 14 State Track Meet   8:00 AM  University of Texas 
 
*All times and dates are subject to change based on weather conditions. 
 

 
Head Coach:  Aaron Macik 
 
Assistant Coaches:   
Derrick Lewis, Stephen Sanchez, Cinjun Erskine, Rene Riojas, Chad Macik, Megan Gutierrez, Sonja Reyes, Sarah 
Cardona, Arionne Hoskins 
 
Boys Athletic Coordinator:    Bobby Acosta 

Girls Athletic Coordinator:   Jane Martin 

Principal:     Ameka Hunt  

Athletic Director:    Tawni Angel  

Athletic Trainers:    Thomas Allen & Leah Schneider 

Superintendent:     Dr. Annette Tielle  

 
 
           Approved TA 1-4-22 


